12/22/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($91.65)

($91.65)

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,586.35) ($56.50) 56

($1,586.35) ($56.50) 56

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,551.20 $1,494.70
$1,551.20 $1,494.70

$0.00

$0.00

124

124



